
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Bell - (739580) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.03 403 H 22/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

31.33 392  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

31.52 384 H 11/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

31.70 378 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Winchester 3

31.75 376 H 24/10/15 Winchester City Panguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

31.89 371 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Winchester 3

31.90 371 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

31.98 368 H 02/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterloovillle Winchester 3

32.04 366 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

32.29 358 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

32.37 355  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Winchester 2

32.38 355 H 07/02/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet Aldershot  3

32.49 351 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

32.56 349 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

32.62 347  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

32.79 341 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

32.83 340 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 4

32.99 335 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

33.13 331 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

33.50 320 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

33.76 313 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

35.93 259 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Winchester 3

36.33 251 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Winchester 3

36.42 249  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

37.81 223 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

38.16 216 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

41.03 174  20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4
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41.03 174  20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4

42.41 158  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Winchester 3

49.03 102 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

51.89 86 H 23/09/12 Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet Salisbury Winchester 3

52.25 84  18/11/12 Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.04 366 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

31.03 403 H 22/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

31.90 371 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

31.98 368 H 02/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterloovillle Winchester 3

31.52 384 H 11/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

31.70 378 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Winchester 3

31.33 392  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

31.89 371 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Winchester 3

32.56 349 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

32.37 355  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Winchester 2

32.49 351 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

31.75 376 H 24/10/15 Winchester City Panguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

32.29 358 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

33.50 320 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

32.62 347  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

32.79 341 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

32.38 355 H 07/02/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet Aldershot  3

33.76 313 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Winchester 3

32.83 340 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 4

32.99 335 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

33.13 331 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

37.81 223 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

36.33 251 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Winchester 3

36.42 249  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

35.93 259 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Winchester 3

38.16 216 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

41.03 174  20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4

42.41 158  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Winchester 3

49.03 102 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

52.25 84  18/11/12 Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4

51.89 86 H 23/09/12 Salisbury Stingrays ASC September Fun Meet Salisbury Winchester 3
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